GHM Messtechnik GmbH – Location Martens
Kiebitzhörn 18 ● 22885 Barsbüttel ● Germany
Fon +49-40-670 73-0 ● Fax -288
www.ghm-messtechnik.de ● info@martens-elektronik.de
Product Information Power Electronics
DC Power Supply
NG1000
Characteristics

Input
Output
Ordering code
AC/DC Power supplies input 230 V AC ±10 %
Type Output*
NG1000-1-0 5..12 V DC; max. 250 mA
NG1000-2-0 12..24 V DC; max. 150 mA
NG1000-3-0 5..24 V DC; max. 1 A
NG1000-4-0 5..24 V DC; max. 2 A
DC/DC converter  output 5..24V DC max. 1 A*
Type Input
NG1000-3-5 24 V DC ±20 %
NG1000-3-6 48 V DC ±20 %
NG1000-3-7 60 V DC ±20 %
NG1000-3-8 80 V DC ±20 %
NG1000-3-9 110 V DC ±20 %
NG1000-3-10 220 V DC ±20 %
DC/DC converter  output 5..24V DC max. 2 A*
Type Input
NG1000-4-5 24 V DC ±20 %
NG1000-4-6 48 V DC ±20 %
NG1000-4-7 60 V DC ±20 %
NG1000-4-8 80 V DC ±20 %
NG1000-4-9 110 V DC ±20 %
NG1000-4-10 220 V DC ±20 %
* The output voltage is adjusted to the minimum at delivery.
pi-ma-NG1000_E V1.01-00
1